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JOSH MILLS (KWLL)
OWEN HART (KWLL)
EVAN JONES (KWLL)
COLE HIGGINS (KWLL)

PARKER MACDONALD
(KWLL)

ZOE MCINTOSH (KWLL)
JIM JOHNSON (MCKN)
GEOFF ANDREWS (MCKN)
JESSE WHEELER (MCKN)
ERICA LANE (TWIS)

MIKE CASEY (KWNO)

KATHERINE GATLEY
(KWNO)

CAILEIGH MCKNIGHT
(MCKN)

WENDI REID (KWNO)

RICK CROMLISH (CROM)
KEVIN DEMATTOS (CROM)
BRYAN TURPIN (CROM)
CAM HAYMAN (CROM)
DANIELLE SHAW (KWNO)
COLLEEN INGRAM (TWIS)
DEBBI PALMER (TWIS)

ANNE MARIE MCAUSLAN
(TWIS)

Middle Path 13km Team Event
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F: 10

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Bib #
657
653
655
654
656

651
647
648
649
632
643
644

646

641
635
638
637
639
645
631
634
626

Time
01:22:46.00
01:22:46.62
01:22:47.36
01:22:48.90
01:22:57.28

01:26:24.40
01:43:44.27
01:43:45.48
01:45:58.48
01:47:09.49
01:51:10.36
01:51:14.42

01:51:29.74

02:05:27.50
02:08:17.56
02:08:19.96
02:08:20.76
02:08:21.15
02:22:28.04
02:28:20.55
02:28:22.21
02:29:09.27

Printed: 2023-08-13 6:22:00 PM

Pace
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22

06:38
07:58
07:58
08:09
08:14
08:33
08:33

08:34

09:39
09:52
09:52
09:52
09:52
10:57
11:24
11:24
11:28

Speed
9.4kph
9.4kph
9.4kph
9.4kph
9.4kph

9.0kph
7.5kph
7.5kph
7.4kph
7.3kph
7.0kph
7.0kph

7.0kph

6.2kph
6.1kph
6.1kph
6.1kph
6.1kph
5.5kph
5.3kph
5.3kph
5.2kph

Division Rank
Overall Male Runner:
Overall Male Runner:
Overall Male Runner:
Overall Male Runner:
Overall Male Runner:

ga b WON PR

Overall Female Runner: 1
Overall Male Runner: 6
Overall Male Runner: 7
Overall Male Runner: 8

Overall Female Runner: 2
Overall Male Runner: 9

Overall Female Runner: 3

Overall Female Runner: 4

Overall Female Runner: 5
Overall Male Runner: 10
Overall Male Runner: 11
Overall Male Runner: 12
Overall Female Runner: 6
Overall Female Runner: 7
Overall Female Runner: 8
Overall Female Runner: 9
Overall Female Runner: 10
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