Middle Path 13km Team Event

PlaceName (Team)		Hometown	Gender	Туре	Bib#	Time	Pace	Speed	Division Rank
1	JOSH MILLS (KWLL)		M: 1	Runner	657	01:22:46.00	06:22	9.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 1
2	OWEN HART (KWLL)		M: 2	Runner	653	01:22:46.62	06:22	9.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 2
3	EVAN JONES (KWLL)		M: 3	Runner	655	01:22:47.36	06:22	9.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 3
4	COLE HIGGINS (KWLL)		M: 4	Runner	654	01:22:48.90	06:22	9.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 4
5	PARKER MACDONALD (KWLL)		M: 5	Runner	656	01:22:57.28	06:22	9.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 5
6	ZOE MCINTOSH (KWLL)		F: 1	Runner	651	01:26:24.40	06:38	9.0kph	Overall Female Runner: 1
7	JIM JOHNSON (MCKN)		M: 6	Runner	647	01:43:44.27	07:58	7.5kph	Overall Male Runner: 6
8	GEOFF ANDREWS (MCKN)		M: 7	Runner	648	01:43:45.48	07:58	7.5kph	Overall Male Runner: 7
9	JESSE WHEELER (MCKN)		M: 8	Runner	649	01:45:58.48	08:09	7.4kph	Overall Male Runner: 8
10	ERICA LANE (TWIS)		F: 2	Runner	632	01:47:09.49	08:14	7.3kph	Overall Female Runner: 2
11	MIKE CASEY (KWNO)		M: 9	Runner	643	01:51:10.36	08:33	7.0kph	Overall Male Runner: 9
12	KATHERINE GATLEY (KWNO)		F: 3	Runner	644	01:51:14.42	08:33	7.0kph	Overall Female Runner: 3
13	CAILEIGH MCKNIGHT (MCKN)		F: 4	Runner	646	01:51:29.74	08:34	7.0kph	Overall Female Runner: 4
14	WENDI REID (KWNO)		F: 5	Runner	641	02:05:27.50	09:39	6.2kph	Overall Female Runner: 5
15	RICK CROMLISH (CROM)		M: 10	Runner	635	02:08:17.56	09:52	6.1kph	Overall Male Runner: 10
16	KEVIN DEMATTOS (CROM)		M: 11	Runner	638	02:08:19.96	09:52	6.1kph	Overall Male Runner: 11
17	BRYAN TURPIN (CROM)		M: 12	Runner	637	02:08:20.76	09:52	6.1kph	Overall Male Runner: 12
18	CAM HAYMAN (CROM)		F: 6	Runner	639	02:08:21.15	09:52	6.1kph	Overall Female Runner: 6
19	DANIELLE SHAW (KWNO)		F: 7	Runner	645	02:22:28.04	10:57	5.5kph	Overall Female Runner: 7
20	COLLEEN INGRAM (TWIS)		F: 8	Runner	631	02:28:20.55	11:24	5.3kph	Overall Female Runner: 8
21	DEBBI PALMER (TWIS)		F: 9	Runner	634	02:28:22.21	11:24	5.3kph	Overall Female Runner: 9
22	ANNE MARIE MCAUSLAN (TWIS)		F: 10	Runner	626	02:29:09.27	11:28	5.2kph	Overall Female Runner: 10